Inhaltsverzeichnis

1

11
111
11.2
113
114
1.2
1.21
1.2.2
123
13

21
22
23
231
232
233
24
241
242
243
244

31

3.2

3.21
322
3.23
33

331
332
333
334
335
336
337

44
4.2
4.3

Major themes and motifs
The ambiguity of belonging
Belonging
Community

Family

Love and friendship
Gender roles

Male stereotypes
Men in the novel
Women in the novel
Crime and legal terms
Setting

The American South
Historical background
Surroundings

Mood and ambience
Housing

Flora and fauna
Occupations and workplaces
Police

Ottomotive Repair
Hospital

Journalism
Characterization
General terms

Main characters

Larry Ott

Silas Jones

Wallace Stringfellow
Side characters

Cindy Walker

Cecil Walker

Ina Ott

Carl Ott

Alice Jones

Angie

Roy French

Literary terms
Genre

Talking about a book
Stylistic devices

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.infof1133031633

24
27
34
34
35
35
37
37
38
38
40

a1
43
43
47
49
50
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
62

——


http://d-nb.info/1133031633

