

Inhaltsverzeichnis

1	Major themes and motifs	
1.1	The ambiguity of belonging	6
1.1.1	Belonging	6
1.1.2	Community	8
1.1.3	Family	11
1.1.4	Love and friendship	12
1.2	Gender roles	15
1.2.1	Male stereotypes	15
1.2.2	Men in the novel	16
1.2.3	Women in the novel	16
1.3	Crime and legal terms	17
2	Setting	
2.1	The American South	24
2.2	Historical background	27
2.3	Surroundings	34
2.3.1	Mood and ambience	34
2.3.2	Housing	35
2.3.3	Flora and fauna	35
2.4	Occupations and workplaces	37
2.4.1	Police	37
2.4.2	Ottomotive Repair	38
2.4.3	Hospital	38
2.4.4	Journalism	40
3	Characterization	
3.1	General terms	41
3.2	Main characters	43
3.2.1	Larry Ott	43
3.2.2	Silas Jones	47
3.2.3	Wallace Stringfellow	49
3.3	Side characters	50
3.3.1	Cindy Walker	50
3.3.2	Cecil Walker	51
3.3.3	Ina Ott	52
3.3.4	Carl Ott	53
3.3.5	Alice Jones	54
3.3.6	Angie	55
3.3.7	Roy French	56
4	Literary terms	
4.1	Genre	57
4.2	Talking about a book	58
4.3	Stylistic devices	62